
menu

deals
PIZZA & SOFT DRINK

COFFEE & CAKE

PIZZA & PERONI

£6.35

£4.20

£7.40

10" sourdough pizza 
CLASSIC MARGHERITA £5.50

EXTRA TOPPINGS 45P EACH

PEPPERONI
HAM
BBQ CHICKEN
ONION 
OLIVES 

MIXED PEPPERS
MUSHROOM
SWEETCORN
JALAPENOS
PINEAPPLE 

GARLIC & HERB/BBQ DIP 25P EACH 
OR 3 FOR 60P

toasties
HAM & CHEESE

CHEESE & TOMATO

£1.40

£1.40

merchanise
ST ANNE’S WATER BOTTLE

ST ANNE’S KEEP CUPS

£15.00

£11.00

ST ANNE’S LUNCH BOX £12.50

cold drinks 
WATER

BECKS BLUE 0%

LUSCOMBE’S 

COKE/DIET COKE

APPLETISE

PERONI

£1.00

£2.10

£1.50

£1.25

£1.40

£2.80

ICE BLENDED SMOOTHIES £1.70

sweet treats
MUFFINS

BANANA BREAD

BROWNIES

COOKIES (2)

10" SHOWSTOPPER

DOUGHNUTS

£1.75

£3.75

£3.00

£1.30

£3.75

£2.50

drinks

ST ANNE’S COFFEE HOUSE
OPEN MONDAY – FRIDAY 10:00-17:00 

ESPRESSO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

£1.20

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.45

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

AMERICANO £1.35 £1.50

                                            SMALL       LARGE 

ADD VANILLA/CARAMEL SYRUP FOR 30P

REGULAR

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

£1.80

£1.60

ICED LATTE

TEA/HERBAL TEA

£1.80

£1.60

CHAI LATTE £1.80

10P OFF WHEN USING A KEEP CUP WITH ANY HOT DRINK

CONTACTLESS PAYMENTS ACCEPTED

EXTRA 20% WILL BE CHARGED WHEN
PAYING WITH DEBIT/CREDIT CARD

paninis
HAM & CHEESE

CHICKEN TIKKA

TUNA MELT

CHEESE & TOMATO

CHICKEN MELT

PESTO, MOZZARELLA

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

baguettes
HAM & CHEESE

CHICKEN TIKKA

TUNA & CUCUMBER

CHEESE & TOMATO

CHICKEN MAYO

HUMMUS, FALAFEL &
TOMATO

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

SEE BOARD OR ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGENS @st_annes_kitchen


