



OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY 10:00-17:00

drinks

	SMALL	LARGE	REGULAR
ESPRESSO	£1.20	£1.45	FLAT WHITE £1.80
CAPPUCCINO	£1.60	£1.80	HOT CHOCOLATE £1.60
LATTE	£1.60	£1.80	ICED LATTE £1.80
МОСНА	£1.60	£1.80	TEA/HERBAL TEA £1.60
AMERICANO	£1.35	£1.50	CHAI LATTE £1.80

ADD VANILLA/CARAMEL SYRUP FOR 30P

10P OFF WHEN USING A KEEP CUP WITH ANY HOT DRINK

10" sourdough pizza

CLASSIC MARGHERITA

EXTRA TOPPINGS 45P EACH

- PEPPERONI
- HAM
- BBQ CHICKEN
- ONION
- OLIVES

GARLIC & HERB/BBQ DIP 25P EACH OR 3 FOR 60P

£5.50

- MIXED PEPPERS
- MUSHROOM
- SWEETCORN
- JALAPENOS
- PINEAPPLE

cold drinks

WATER	£1.00
COKE/DIET COKE	£1.25
LUSCOMBE'S	£1.50
APPLETISE	£1.40
BECKS BLUE 0%	£2.10
PERONI	£2.80
ICE BLENDED SMOOTHIES	£1.70

sweet treats

MUFFINS	£1.75
COOKIES (2)	£1.30
BROWNIES	£3.00
10" SHOWSTOPPER	£3.75
BANANA BREAD	£3.75
DOUGHNUTS	£2.50

paninis

HAM & CHEESE	£3.55
CHEESE & TOMATO	£3.55
TUNA MELT	£3.55
CHICKEN MELT	£3.55
CHICKEN TIKKA	£3.55
PESTO, MOZZARELLA	£3.55

baguettes

HAM & CHEESE	£3.00
CHEESE & TOMATO	£3.00
TUNA & CUCUMBER	£3.00
CHICKEN MAYO	£3.00
CHICKEN TIKKA	£3.00
HUMMUS, FALAFEL & TOMATO	£3.00

deals

PIZZA & SOFT DRINK	£6.35
PIZZA & PERONI	£7.40
COFFEE & CAKE	£4.20



PAYING WITH DEBIT/CREDIT CARD

toasties

HAM & CHEESE	£1.40
CHEESE & TOMATO	£1.40

merchanise

ST ANNE'S WATER BOTTLE	£15.00
ST ANNE'S KEEP CUPS	£11.00
ST ANNE'S LUNCH BOX	£12.50